



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 05220907 September 07, 2022 02:00 PM  
**Call Order:** 009  
**Contract:** E5X63-R0  
**District:** District 5  
**Counties:** FLAGLER, VOLUSIA  
**Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Project(s):** 42798617230 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Roadway Repair

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	HALIFAX PAVING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$4,166,900.00	100.00%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 05220907 September 07, 2022      **Call Order:** 009      **Contract:** E5X63-R0  
**District:** District 5      **Counties:** FLAGLER, VOLUSIA      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 42798617230 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** Roadway Repair

FDOT District 5  
 Proposal ID: E5X63  
 Financial Project No: 427986-1-72-30  
 Fiscal Year: 2023  
 Counties: Volusia and Flagler  
 Contract Calendar Days: 365

This is a Maintenance Work Document driven Contract with a budgetary ceiling of \$500,000. This Contract includes an option for renewal. Contract Term begins on December 1, 2022.

**INTENT AND SCOPE:**

The work under this Contract consists of asphalt pavement repairs, including miscellaneous milling and asphalt paving, handrail, guardrail and crash cushion (attenuators) repairs, and pavement marking replacement on various road in Volusia and Flagler Counties.

**Experience:**

For this Contract the Contractor is required to have at least three (3) years of experience in the performance of Asphalt Paving or the Project Superintendent must have at least three (3) years of like experience as a Superintendent. A Contractor that presently has a certificate of prequalification with the Department in "Hot Plant Mix Bituminous Course" will suffice to meet the above requirements.

**Note:**

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Departments estimated quantities and the Contractors bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>(ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>					
0005	0102104	50.000	100.00000	5,000.00				
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0010 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		20.000 ED	750.00000	15,000.00				
0015 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		1,000.000 SY	74.00000	74,000.00				
0020 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		1,000.000 SY	86.00000	86,000.00				
0025 0327 70 5 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH		5,000.000 SY	7.00000	35,000.00				
0030 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		5,000.000 SY	7.00000	35,000.00				
0035 0327 70 7 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4" AVG DEPTH		3,000.000 SY	7.00000	21,000.00				
0040 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		5,000.000 SY	7.00000	35,000.00				
0045 0327 70 19 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		5,000.000 SY	10.00000	50,000.00				
0050 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		1,800.000 TN	300.00000	540,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0055 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,000.000 TN	300.00000	600,000.00				
0060 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		30.000 TN	500.00000	15,000.00				
0065 0515 1 1 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL		100.000 LF	285.00000	28,500.00				
0070 0515 1 2 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM		100.000 LF	120.00000	12,000.00				
0075 0515 1 42 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, RELOCATE, ALUMINUM		100.000 LF	100.00000	10,000.00				
0080 0515 2111 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, NS, 42" TYPE 1		200.000 LF	225.00000	45,000.00				
0085 0515 2211 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1		100.000 LF	625.00000	62,500.00				
0090 0515 2212 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 2		100.000 LF	350.00000	35,000.00				
0095 0515 2213 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 3		100.000 LF	750.00000	75,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>(ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>					
0100 0515 2221 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL ONLY,54" TYPE 1		100.000 LF	800.00000	80,000.00				
0105 0515 2311 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1		100.000 LF	300.00000	30,000.00				
0110 0515 2312 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM, 42" TYPE 2		100.000 LF	250.00000	25,000.00				
0115 0515 2313 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM, 42" TYPE 3		100.000 LF	850.00000	85,000.00				
0120 0515 2321 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY,54" TYPE 1		100.000 LF	300.00000	30,000.00				
0125 0515 2600 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, REPLACE INFILL PANEL		100.000 EA	5,000.00000	500,000.00				
0130 0515 3 1 PIPE HANDRAIL- RETROFIT TO EXISTING RAILING, STEEL		100.000 LF	350.00000	35,000.00				
0135 0515 3 2 PIPE HANDRAIL- RETROFIT TO EXISTING RAILING, ALUMINUM		100.000 LF	200.00000	20,000.00				
0140 0536 1 0 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		50.000 LF	30.00000	1,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0145 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		50.000 LF	40.00000	2,000.00				
0150 0536 1 3 GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE		50.000 LF	60.00000	3,000.00				
0155 0536 7 1 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- DEEP POST FOR SLOPE BREAK CONDITION- TIMBER OR STEEL		30.000 EA	250.00000	7,500.00				
0160 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00				
0165 0536 7 3 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- ENCASED POST FOR SHALLOW MOUNT		20.000 EA	750.00000	15,000.00				
0170 0536 7 4 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- FRANGIBLE LEAVE-OUT FOR MOUNTING THROUGH CONCRETE SURFACE		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00				
0175 0536 8111 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, APPROACH TL-2		10.000 EA	3,000.00000	30,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0180 0536 8112 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-3		10.000 EA	4,500.00000	45,000.00				
0185 0536 8113 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, TRAILING		10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00				
0190 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		5.000 EA	4,500.00000	22,500.00				
0195 0536 85 26 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TYPE CRT		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00				
0200 0536 85 27 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-DOUBLE FACE APPROACH TERMINAL		5.000 EA	17,000.00000	85,000.00				
0205 0538 1 GUARDRAIL RESET		500.000 LF	35.00000	17,500.00				
0210 0546 72 2 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" CYLINDRICAL		0.400 GM	80,000.00000	32,000.00				
0215 0546 72 3 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL		0.200 GM	80,000.00000	16,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>(ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>					
0220 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		100.000 SY	10.00000	1,000.00				
0225 0660 2102 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE B		8.000 AS	5,000.00000	40,000.00				
0230 0660 2106 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F		8.000 AS	5,000.00000	40,000.00				
0235 0695 6 12 TRAFFIC MONITORING SITE INDUCTIVE LOOP ASSEMBLY, FURNISH & INSTALL, 2 LOOPS		5.000 EA	5,000.00000	25,000.00				
0240 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.400 GM	12,000.00000	4,800.00				
0245 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.400 GM	12,000.00000	4,800.00				
0250 0701 18221 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.200 GM	7,500.00000	1,500.00				
0255 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		40.000 EA	150.00000	6,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0260 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,000.000 EA	10.00000	10,000.00				
0265 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.200 GM	2,000.00000	400.00				
0270 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.200 GM	2,200.00000	440.00				
0275 0710 11103 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS, 12"		0.500 GM	2,400.00000	1,200.00				
0280 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		1,500.000 LF	7.00000	10,500.00				
0285 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		1,500.000 LF	9.00000	13,500.00				
0290 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		1.000 GM	1,500.00000	1,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0295 0710 11133 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD, WHITE, 3'-9' SKIP DROP LINE AND APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA, 12" WIDE,		0.200 GM	1,500.00000	300.00				
0300 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.500 GM	1,750.00000	875.00				
0305 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00				
0310 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00				
0315 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.500 GM	2,000.00000	1,000.00				
0320 0710 11202 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.500 GM	1,750.00000	875.00				
0325 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		500.000 LF	7.00000	3,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0330 0710 11231 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		1.000 GM	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
0335 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		1.000 GM	1,750.00000	1,750.00				
0340 0711 11102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND		0.500 GM	6,000.00000	3,000.00				
0345 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		600.000 LF	9.00000	5,400.00				
0350 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		600.000 LF	10.00000	6,000.00				
0355 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		500.000 LF	12.00000	6,000.00				
0360 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.500 GM	3,500.00000	1,750.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0365 0711 11160 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		10.000 EA	200.00000	2,000.00				
0370 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00				
0375 0711 11180 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		150.000 LF	12.00000	1,800.00				
0380 0711 12224 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		500.000 LF	10.00000	5,000.00				
0385 0711 14123 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK		500.000 LF	25.00000	12,500.00				
0390 0711 14125 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		400.000 LF	30.00000	12,000.00				
0395 0711 14660 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, MULTI COLOR ROUTE SHIELD		10.000 EA	6,000.00000	60,000.00				
0400 0711 17 1 THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		1,000.000 SF	6.00000	6,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0405 E536 3141 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (SHOP BENT)		1,200.000 LF	35.00000	42,000.00				
0410 E536 3142 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		200.000 LF	25.00000	5,000.00				
0415 E536 3143 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (51' - 200')		500.000 LF	25.00000	12,500.00				
0420 E536 3144 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (> 200')		500.000 LF	25.00000	12,500.00				
0425 E536 3242 GUARDRAIL THRIE BEAM (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		500.000 LF	35.00000	17,500.00				
0430 E536 3540 GUARDRAIL (PIPE RAIL) (REPLACE)		100.000 LF	25.00000	2,500.00				
0435 E536 5 1 THRIE BEAM (TERMINAL CONNECTOR)		12.000 EA	1,500.00000	18,000.00				
0440 E536 5 2 THRIE BEAM (RAIL SPLICE)		12.000 EA	500.00000	6,000.00				
0445 E536 5 3 THRIE BEAM (TRANSITION SECTION)		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0450 E536 5 4 THRIE BEAM (MODIFIED OFFSET BLOCK)		8.000 EA	200.00000	1,600.00				
0455 E536 6 45 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (TYPE ET 2000)		8.000 EA	4,500.00000	36,000.00				
0460 E536 6 46 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (BRIDGE)		8.000 EA	4,500.00000	36,000.00				
0465 E536 6 47 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (BARRIER WALL)		8.000 EA	4,500.00000	36,000.00				
0470 E536 6 48 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (TYPE SRT-350)		8.000 EA	3,500.00000	28,000.00				
0475 E536 6 412 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (TYPE MELT)		8.000 EA	3,500.00000	28,000.00				
0480 E536 6 414 END ANCHORAGE ASSEM (REPLACE) (TYPE SRT-350/8)		8.000 EA	5,000.00000	40,000.00				
0485 E536 12604 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN CONC.)		10.000 EA	150.00000	1,500.00				
0490 E536 12605 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN ASPH.)		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0495 E536 12606 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN SOIL)		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00				
0500 E536 12608 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (WOOD POST IN ASPH.)		30.000 EA	150.00000	4,500.00				
0505 E536 12609 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (WOOD POST IN SOIL)		15.000 EA	150.00000	2,250.00				
0510 E536 12613 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (RUB RAIL)		20.000 EA	200.00000	4,000.00				
0515 E536 12615 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (FILLER BLOCKS)		20.000 EA	35.00000	700.00				
0520 E536 12616 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS(REPLACE)(OFFSET BLOCK)		8.000 EA	20.00000	160.00				
0525 E536 12617 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS(REPLACE)(PANEL, 12-1/2')		8.000 EA	250.00000	2,000.00				
0530 E536 12619 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (THRIE-BEAM PANEL, 12-1/2')		8.000 EA	350.00000	2,800.00				
0535 E536 15 MISCELLANEOUS GUARDRAIL MAINTENANCE		600.000 LF	20.00000	12,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0540 E536301501 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL FLARED END SECT)		10.000 EA	80.00000	800.00				
0545 E536301502 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL ROUND END SECT)		10.000 EA	85.00000	850.00				
0550 E536301503 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		10.000 EA	250.00000	2,500.00				
0555 E536301506 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		10.000 EA	450.00000	4,500.00				
0560 E536301508 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		10.000 EA	50.00000	500.00				
0565 E536302503 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE IV (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		8.000 EA	250.00000	2,000.00				
0570 E536302504 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE IV (REPL ANCHOR PANEL SECT)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0575 E536302505 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE IV (REPL CABLE ASSEMBLY)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0580 E536302506 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE IV (REPL STEEL TUBE & POST)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0585 E536302507 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE IV (REPL ANCHOR PLATE)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0590 E536303503 END ANCHOR ASSEM CRT (REPL BUFFER END SECTION)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0595 E536303508 END ANCHOR ASSEM CRT (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		16.000 EA	75.00000	1,200.00				
0600 E536304501 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL CABLE ASSEMBLY)		8.000 EA	600.00000	4,800.00				
0605 E536304502 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL DIAPHRAM PLATE)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0610 E536304503 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL AMBER REFL SHEET)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0615 E536304504 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL BEARING PLATE)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0620 E536304505 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL SHORT TMBR BRK POST)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0625 E536304506 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL STEEL TUBE SOIL PLT)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0630 E536304507 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL BUFFER END SECTION)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0635 E536304508 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL SHELF ANGLE)		8.000 EA	1,500.00000	12,000.00				
0640 E536304509 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL STRUT & YOKE ASSEM)		8.000 EA	2,500.00000	20,000.00				
0645 E536304510 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL TMBR BRK LINE POST)		8.000 EA	2,500.00000	20,000.00				
0650 E536304511 END ANCHOR ASSEM MELT (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	2,500.00000	20,000.00				
0655 E536305508 END ANCHOR ASSEM ET-2000 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	5,000.00000	40,000.00				
0660 E536306501 END ANCHOR ASSEM BRIDGE (REPL SPECIAL END SHOE)		8.000 EA	1,200.00000	9,600.00				
0665 E536306503 END ANCHOR ASSEM BRIDGE (REPL TIMBER FILL BLOCK)		8.000 EA	40.00000	320.00				
0670 E536306504 END ANCHOR ASSEM BRIDGE (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	600.00000	4,800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0675 E536306509 END ANCHOR ASSEM BRIDGE (REPL ANCHOR PANEL SECT)		8.000 EA	2,500.00000	20,000.00				
0680 E536307503 END ANCHOR ASSEM BARRIER (REPL TIMBER FILL BLOCK)		8.000 EA	40.00000	320.00				
0685 E536308501 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL CABLE ASSEMBLY)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0690 E536308502 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL DIAPHRAM PLATE)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0695 E536308503 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL AMBER REFL SHEET)		8.000 EA	30.00000	240.00				
0700 E536308504 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL BEARING PLATE)		10.000 EA	60.00000	600.00				
0705 E536308505 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	40.00000	320.00				
0710 E536308506 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL STEEL TUBE/PLATE)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0715 E536308507 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		8.000 EA	200.00000	1,600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0720 E536308508 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL SHELF ANGLE)		8.000 EA	55.00000	440.00				
0725 E536308509 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL STRUT & YOKE ASSM)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0730 E536308510 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL TIMBER LINE POST)		8.000 EA	60.00000	480.00				
0735 E536308511 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		10.000 EA	250.00000	2,500.00				
0740 E536308514 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL SLOT GUARD)		10.000 EA	70.00000	700.00				
0745 E536308517 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL BRK TRM POST SLV)		8.000 EA	325.00000	2,600.00				
0750 E536309506 END ANCH ASSEM BEST (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	2,000.00000	16,000.00				
0755 E536309510 END ANCHOR ASSEM BEST (REPL CABLE ASSEMBLY)		8.000 EA	2,000.00000	16,000.00				
0760 E536312501 END ANCHOR ASSEM LET (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	2,000.00000	16,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0765 E536312503 END ANCHOR ASSEM LET (REPL CABLE ANCHOR ASSEM)		8.000 EA	2,000.00000	16,000.00				
0770 E536312506 END ANCHOR ASSEM LET (REPL GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER)		8.000 EA	2,000.00000	16,000.00				
0775 E536312507 END ANCHOR ASSEM LET (REPL STEEL TUBE/POST)		6.000 EA	2,000.00000	12,000.00				
0780 E536313508 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY SKT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	450.00000	3,600.00				
0785 E536313509 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY SKT-350 (REPL MISC HARDWARE)		8.000 EA	225.00000	1,800.00				
0790 E536313514 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY SKT-350 (REPL IMPACT HEAD)		6.000 EA	300.00000	1,800.00				
0795 E536314501 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL CABLE ASSEMBLY)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0800 E536314503 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL AMBER REFL SHT)		8.000 EA	35.00000	280.00				
0805 E536314504 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL BEARING PLATE)		10.000 EA	350.00000	3,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0810 E536314505 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL TIMBER BRK POST)		8.000 EA	110.00000	880.00				
0815 E536314506 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL STEEL TUBE/PLT)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0820 E536314507 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		10.000 EA	125.00000	1,250.00				
0825 E536314509 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL STRUT/YOKE ASSM)		6.000 EA	400.00000	2,400.00				
0830 E536314510 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL TMBR LINE POST)		6.000 EA	400.00000	2,400.00				
0835 E536314511 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	425.00000	3,400.00				
0840 E536314514 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350/8 (REPL SLOT GUARD)		8.000 EA	75.00000	600.00				
0845 E536315503 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL AMBER REFL SHEET)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0850 E536315508 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL SHELF ANGLE)		7.000 EA	1,000.00000	7,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0855 E536315509 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL STRUT & YOKE ASSEM)		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
0860 E536315510 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL TIMBER LINE POST)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0865 E536315515 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL FACE PLATE WELDMNT)		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
0870 E536315516 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL BEARING SLEEVE ASM)		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
0875 E536315517 END ANCHOR ASSEM REGENT (REPL C BRACKET)		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
0880 E536316501 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL TMBER BRKWAY POST)		7.000 EA	60.00000	420.00				
0885 E536316503 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL CABLE ANCHOR ASSY)		8.000 EA	200.00000	1,600.00				
0890 E536316504 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL GROUND STRUT)		8.000 EA	200.00000	1,600.00				
0895 E536316505 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL BEARING PLATE)		8.000 EA	65.00000	520.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
0900 E536316508 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	450.00000	3,600.00				
0905 E536316509 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL MISC HARDWARE)		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00				
0910 E536316510 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL FOUND SOIL TUBE)		8.000 EA	500.00000	4,000.00				
0915 E536316511 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL PIPE SLEEVE)		8.000 EA	25.00000	200.00				
0920 E536316512 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL ANCHOR BRACKET)		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00				
0925 E536316514 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY FLEAT-350 (REPL IMPACT HEAD)		6.000 EA	1,500.00000	9,000.00				
0930 E536317 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY (REGENT C) COMPLETE		4.000 EA	5,000.00000	20,000.00				
0935 E536317511 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY (REGENT C) GUARDRAIL BEAM		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
0940 E536322501 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL FLARED END SECT)		4.000 EA	110.00000	440.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0945 E536322502 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL ROUND END SECT)		6.000 EA	110.00000	660.00				
0950 E536322503 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		8.000 EA	325.00000	2,600.00				
0955 E536322506 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	400.00000	3,200.00				
0960 E536322508 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	75.00000	600.00				
0965 E536322511 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL SPECIAL END SHOE)		8.000 EA	200.00000	1,600.00				
0970 E536322515 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL AMBER REFLECT SHEET)		6.000 EA	40.00000	240.00				
0975 E536322517 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL SHORT TIMBR BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	60.00000	480.00				
0980 E536324506 END ANCHOR ASSEM PARALLEL (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		8.000 EA	380.00000	3,040.00				
0985 E536324511 END ANCHOR ASSEM PARALLEL (REPL SPECIAL END SHOE)		6.000 EA	200.00000	1,200.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN</b>								
0990 E536324515 END ANCHOR ASSEM PARALLEL (REPL AMBER REFLECT SHEET)		12.000 EA	35.00000	420.00				
0995 E536324517 END ANCHOR ASSEM PARALLEL (REPL SHORT TIMBR BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	75.00000	600.00				
1000 E536325 1 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE IMPACT HEAD		6.000 EA	1,500.00000	9,000.00				
1005 E536325 2 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE ANCHOR RAIL 12.5'		6.000 EA	375.00000	2,250.00				
1010 E536325 3 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE SYSTEM RAIL 12.5'		4.000 EA	150.00000	600.00				
1015 E536325 4 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE ANCHOR POST-POST 0		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00				
1020 E536325 5 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE SYT POST 4' 9.5"		5.000 EA	175.00000	875.00				
1025 E536325 6 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-SOFTSTOP, REPLACE SYTP POST 6'		5.000 EA	210.00000	1,050.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
1030 E536325 7 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE SYSTEM LINE POST 6'		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00				
1035 E536325 8 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE OFFSET BLOCK		25.000 EA	30.00000	750.00				
1040 E536325 9 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE ANCHOR PADDLE		6.000 EA	150.00000	900.00				
1045 E536325 10 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE KEEPER PLATE		6.000 EA	50.00000	300.00				
1050 E536325 11 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE PLATE WASHER		5.000 EA	75.00000	375.00				
1055 E536325 12 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE ANCHOR ANGLE		5.000 EA	150.00000	750.00				
1060 E536325 13 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- SOFTSTOP, REPLACE ANGLE STRUT		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00				
1065 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		8,000.000 LF	2.00000	16,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05220907 September 07, 2022 Call Order: 009 Contract: E5X63-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HALIFAX PAVING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>								
1070 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		8,000.000 LF	1.50000	12,000.00				
1075 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2,500.000 LF	2.00000	5,000.00				
1080 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		2,500.000 LF	1.50000	3,750.00				
<b>0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)</b>			<b>\$4,166,900.00</b>					
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$4,166,900.00</b>					



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 05220907 September 07, 2022 **Call Order:** 009 **Contract:** E5X63-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*